Jan,  2016  1
Product Datasheet
DRN-SF-1G-BD20-1513
1.25Gbps SFP Bi-Directional Transceiver, 20km Reach
1550nm TX / 1310 nm RX
Features
 Dual data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps operation
 1550nm DFB laser and PIN photodetector for 20km transmission

Product Datasheet
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
DRN-SF-1G-BD20-1513 1550nm/1310nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, without DDM
DRN-SF-1G-BD20-1513-I 1550nm/1310nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, without DDM
DRN-SF-1G-BD20-1513-D 1550nm/1310nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
DRN-SF-1G-BD20-1513-ID 1550nm/1310nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, with DDM
DRN TEKNOLOJİ reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein
without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent
accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information. Edition: Jan. 2016 Copyright © DRN
TEKNOLOJİ BİLİŞİM SİSTEMLERİ SAN. VE DIŞ TİC. LTD. ŞTİ. All Rights Reserved.